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Free

CCC / AMP / HCNP

Reduced Non-Needy

Breakfast

Lunch or Supper

Snack

Day Care Homes

Tier I Tier II

Breakfast

Snack

Cash-In-Lieu

Lunch or Supper

Number of Homes - Administrative Payments  

1 - 50

201 - 1,000

1,001 and over

51 - 200

$2.37

$4.43

$1.21

$2.07

$4.03

$0.60

$0.39

$0.42

$0.11

$1.66 $0.60

$3.15 $1.90

$0.93 $0.26

$147

$112

$87

$77

$0.3000


