## Florida Department of Health Child Care Food Program

**Reimbursement Rates** 

Effective from: 7/1/2024 to 6/30/2025

## CCC / AMP / HCNP

	Free	Reduced	Non-Needy
Breakfast	\$2.37	\$2.07	\$0.39
Lunch or Supper	\$4.43	\$4.03	\$0.42
Snack	\$1.21	\$0.60	\$0.11
	Cash-In-Lieu	\$0.3000	

## **Day Care Homes**

	Tier I	Tier II
Breakfast	\$1.66	\$0.60
Lunch or Supper	\$3.15	\$1.90
Snack	\$0.93	\$0.26

## Number of Homes - Administrative Payments

1 - 50	\$147
51 - 200	\$112
201 - 1,000	\$87
1,001 and over	\$77